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Council Rank

Chapter
1 Lambda Theta Nu
2 Alpha Kappa Alpha
3 Lambda Theta Alpha
4 Delta Sigma Theta
5 Sigma Pi Alpha
6 Delta Sigma Phi
7 Alpha Phi
8 alpha Kappa Delta Phi
9 Kappa Delta
10 Alpha Omicron Pi
11 Delta Zeta
12 Beta Theta Pi
13 Delta Gamma
14 Sigma Theta Psi
15 Zeta Chi Epsilon
16 Sigma Chi
17 Alpha Xi Delta
18 Alpha Phi Alpha
19 Nu Alpha Kappa
20 Pi Kappa Phi
21 Sigma Omicron Pi
22 Lambda Sigma Gamma
23 Sigma Nu
24 Sigma Alpha Epsilon
25 Alpha Kappa Omicron
26 Theta Chi
27 Delta Upsilon
28 Kappa Sigma

N/A  Phi Beta Sigma
N/A  Kappa Alpha Psi
N/A  PiKappa Alpha
N/A Alpha Tau Omega
N/A Alpha Sigma Phi
N/A Alpha Epsilon Pi
N/A  lota Phi Theta
N/A Omega Psi Phi
N/A  Zeta PhiBeta

N/A  Alpha Kappa Omega

N/A  PiAlpha Phi

N/A  Sigma Omega Phi
N/A Gamma Zeta Alpha
N/A  Lambda Theta Phi
N/A  Sigma Alpha Zeta
N/A  Sigma Delta Alpha

N/A  Sigma Lambda Beta

Number of

Fall 2024
COMMUNITY REPORT

New Member Fall

Number of

Active Fall

Total Members

New Members 2024 GPA Active Members 2024 GPA (Active & NM)
6
8 9
N/A 7 3.188 7
N/A 3 3.080 3
N/A 7 3.077 7
2.851 73 3.080 93
2.845 58 3.074 76
2.649 9 3.219 15
2.959 33 2.985 48
2.980 46 2.959 83
2,941 39 2.945 69
2.866 39 2.958 49
2.951 50 2.890 78
3.793 10 2.508 14
N/A 8 2.860 8
2.635 33 2.959 49
2.630 55 2.925 76
I - [
2.981 11 2.660 21
3.015 19 2.663 29
3.267 10 2.539 15
2.937 8 2.569 17
2.303 20 2.825 24
2.610 13 2.859 32
2.275 5 3.235 12
2.352 41 2.774 55
2.299 22 2.634 42
2.262 35 2.443 42
1

- Fraternities and sororities are expected to maintain a 2.5 GPA.
- Grades are redacted to protect the privacy of any data representing 1 or 2 students.

- GPA rankings are not calculated for organizations with 1 or 2 members to protect the privacy of the students represented.
- Grades are not weighted, meaning the average of individual grades have been calculated (versus the average of chapter GPASs).

TERM STATISTICS

# Female Undergraduates
# Male Undergraduates

# Undergraduates with Unknown Gender

13,327
14,575
106

Suspended until July 2027
Suspended until July 2027

Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive
Inactive

Suspended until January 2026
Suspended until December 2024
Suspended until January 2028

Inactive
Inactive
Inacitve
Inactive
Inactive

San José State University

Chapter Fall
2024 GPA

3.495
3.432
3.188
3.080
3.077
3.031
3.020
2.991
2.977
2.968
2.943
2.939
2.912
2.875
2.860
2.853
2.844
2.841
2.813
2.784
2.782
2.764
2.738
2.711
2.675
2.667
2.475
2.413
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Undergfaduate Total 28,008
Female Undergraduate Cum. GPA Average | 3.210
Male Undergradaute Cum. GPA Average |3.110
Unidentified Gender Undergraduate Cum. GPA Average  |9.190

Undergraduate Cum. GPA Average 3.160
FRATERNITY & SORORITY LIFE

Total Members 986
Percent of Undergraduates in Fraternity &

Sorority Life 3.52%
New Member Fall 2024 GPA Average 2.792
Active Fall 2024 GPA Average 2.900
FSL Fall 2024 GPA Average 2.866
# Sorority New Members 183
# Sorority Active Members 352
Sorority Total 535
Sorority New Member Fall 2024 GPA Average 2.910
Sorority Active Fall 2024 GPA Average 2.964
Sorority Fall 2024 GPA Average 2.946
# Fraternity New Members 132

# Fraternity Active Members 319
Fraternity Total 451
Fraternity New Member Fall 2024 GPA Average 2.629
Fraternity Active Fall 2024 GPA Average  |2.829

Fraternity Fall 2024 GPA Average 2771
FAST STATS

FSL Students w/ 4.0 (Term) 33 (3.35%)
FSL Students w/ 4.0 (SJSU) 8(0.81%)
FSL Students At/Above 2.5 (Term) 736 (74.65%)
FSL Students At/Above 2.5 (SJSU) 786 (79.72%)
INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL
Chapter Number of  New Member Fall Number of Active Fall Total. Members  Chapter Fall
New Members 2024 GPA Active Members 2024 GPA (Active & NM) 2024 GPA
IFC 6 Delta Sigma Phi 20 2.851 73 3.080 93 3.031
IFC 12 Beta Theta Pi 10 2.866 39 2.958 49 2.939
IFC 16 Sigma Chi 16 2.635 33 2.959 49 2.853
IFC 20 Pi Kappa Phi 10 3.015 19 2.663 29 2.784
IFC 23 Sigma Nu 4 2.303 20 2.825 24 2.738
IFC 24 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 19 2.610 13 2.859 32 271
IFC 26 Theta Chi 14 2.352 41 2.774 55 2.667
IFC 27 Delta Upsilon 20 2.299 22 2.634 42 2.475
IFC 28 Kappa Sigma 7 2.262 35 2.443 42 2.413
IFC N/A Pi Kappa Alpha Suspended until July 2027
IFC N/A Alpha Tau Omega Suspended until July 2027
IFC N/A Alpha Sigma Phi Inactive
IFC N/A Alpha Epsilon Pi Inactive
Weighted by Chapter (Average of Average New 2577 Averag_e Active 2799 Averagg Chapter 2734
Chapter Averages) Member Size Size Size
MO R IO E 13 2506 3 2.845 46 2773
Individual Members)
NATIONAL PAN-HELLENIC COUNCIL
Chapter Number of  New Member Fall Number of Active Fall Total. Members  Chapter Fall
New Members 2024 GPA Active Members 2024 GPA (Active & NM) 2024 GPA
1 Alpha Kappa Alpha
NPHC 2 Delta Sigma Theta 0 N/A 3 3.080 3 3.080
NPHC 3 Alpha Phi Alpha 2 2 4
NPHC  N/A Phi Beta Sigma 0 1 1
NPHC  N/A Kappa Alpha Psi 0 2 2
NPHC  N/A lota Phi Theta

San José State University
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N/A Zeta Phi Beta Inactive
Weighted by Chapter (Average of Average Ngw 3156 Averagg Active 2418 Averagg Chapter 2424
Chapter Averages) Member Size Size Size
NOT Wenghtfzq by Chapter (Average of 1 3.060 3 2.990 4 3.001
Individual Members)
PANHELLENIC COUNCIL
Rank Chapter Number of  New Member Fall r\.lumber of Active Fall Totall Members  Chapter Fall
New Members 2024 GPA Active Members 2024 GPA (Active & NM) 2024 GPA
1 Alpha Phi 18 2.845 58 3.074 76 3.020
2 Kappa Delta 15 2.959 33 2.985 48 2977
3 Alpha Omicron Pi 37 2.980 46 2.959 83 2.968
4 Delta Zeta 30 2.941 39 2.945 69 2.943
5 Delta Gamma 28 2.951 50 2.890 78 2912
6 Alpha Xi Delta 21 2.630 55 2.925 76 2.844
Weighted by Chapter (Average of Average N_ew 2.884 Averag_e Active 2,963 Averagg Chapter 2,944
Chapter Averages) Member Size Size Size
IR I AL I U DG 25 2.899 47 2.965 72 2942
Individual Members)
UNITED SORORITY & FRATERNITY COUNCIL
Rank Chapter Number of  New Member Fall r\.lumber of Active Fall Total. Members  Chapter Fall
New Members 2024 GPA Active Members 2024 GPA (Active & NM) 2024 GPA

1 Lambda Theta Nu 2 3.391 6 3.495
3 Lambda Theta Alpha 0 N/A 7 3.188 7 3.188
5  Sigma Pi Alpha 0 N/A 7 3.077 7 3.077
8  alpha Kappa Delta Phi 6 2.649 9 3.219 15 2.991
14 Sigma Theta Psi 4 3.793 10 2.508 14 2.875
15 Zeta Chi Epsilon 0 N/A 8 2.860 8 2.860
19 Nu Alpha Kappa 10 2.981 1 2.660 21 2.813
21 Sigma Omicron Pi 5 3.267 10 2.539 15 2.782
22 Lambda Sigma Gamma 9 2.937 8 2.569 17 2.764
25  Alpha Kappa Omicron 7 2.275 5 3.235 12 2.675

N/A  Alpha Kappa Omega
N/A Pi Alpha Phi

N/A  Sigma Omega Phi
N/A Gamma Zeta Alpha
N/A  Lambda Theta Phi
N/A  Sigma Alpha Zeta
N/A Sigma Delta Alpha
N/A  Sigma Lambda Beta

Weighted by Chapter (Average of
Chapter Averages)
NOT Weighted by Chapter (Average of
Individual Members)

Suspended until January 2026
Suspended until December 2024
Suspended until January 2028

Inactive

Inactive
Inacitve
Inactive
Inactive

Average New 3.086 Average Active
Member Size ' Size
6 2.953 8

San José State University

2.925

2.857

Average Chapter
Size

12

2.952

2.891



